

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Community Foundation for Perry County Celebration

The Community Foundation for Perry County is dedicated to improving the quality of life for the Perry community, both now and for generations to come. Established in 2012 by past and present residents, the goal of CFPC is to establish permanent funds and resources to make a direct and lasting difference for Perry County. CFPC is an additional avenue of support for residents to give locally, ensuring Perry County resources benefit our community and citizens.

In celebration of this work, we will come together on Thursday, November 14th at our Foundation Dinner to highlight 2019 successes, and look forward to 2020.

WE INVITE YOU TO JOIN US IN CREATING OPPORTUNITIES THROUGH SPONSORSHIP OF THIS YEAR'S EVENT.

EVENT SPONSOR: \$5,000

(\$200 Fair Market Value, \$4,800 charitable contribution to be matched dollar-for-dollar doubling your impact!)

- Press release announcing gift distributed
- Organization's logo listed as Event Sponsor on CFPC's webpage
- Organization's logo prominently featured as Event Sponsor in Event Program
- Organization's logo receives solo spotlight in the evening's reception slide show
- Organization featured on event signage and in Program Remarks
- One table for eight at the Celebration Dinner
- Member of CFPC's Endow 200 Campaign

SILVER SPONSOR: \$2,500

(\$200 Fair Market Value, \$2,300 charitable contribution to be matched dollar-for-dollar doubling your impact!)

- Organization's Logo listed as Silver Sponsor on CFPC's webpage
- Organization's Logo featured on event signage
- Organization's Logo featured as Silver Sponsor in Event Program
- Organization's Logo on reception slideshow as Silver Sponsor
- One table for eight at the Celebration Dinner

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$1,000

(\$200 Fair Market Value, \$800 charitable contribution to be matched dollar-for-dollar doubling your impact!)

- Organization's name listed as Bronze Sponsor on CFPC's webpage
- Organization's Logo featured as Bronze Sponsor in Event Program
- Organization's Logo on reception slideshow as Bronze Sponsor
- One table for eight at the Celebration Dinner

TABLE SPONSOR: \$500

(\$200 Fair Market Value, \$300 charitable contribution to be matched dollar-for-dollar doubling your impact!)

- Organization's name listed as Table Sponsor in Event Program
- One table for eight at the Celebration Dinner



EVENT SPONSORSHIP FORM

Community Foundation for Perry County Celebration

November 14, 2019

Contact:		
Title:		
Company/Organization		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
wish to support the CFPC Celeb	ration Event at the following Silver Spo	
☐ Bronze Sponsor: \$1,000	☐ Table Spo	nsor: \$500
Method of Payment:		
□ Payment enclosed		
☐ Please invoice me		
☐ Paid online at www.Appalac	chianOhio.org/CFPC	

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM BY FAX OR POST TO:

Community Foundation for Perry County P.O. Box 456 | Nelsonville, Ohio 45764 Fax: 740.753.3333

Please call Tony Fiore at 614.906.8669 or affore@keglerbrown.com with any questions!

Thank You for Your Support!